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Knegt Knegt304G2
Compact tractor with 30 HP

Parameters
Name
Drive train
Rear axle width
Front axle width
Wheelbase
Rear axle clearence
Front axle clrearance
Tare weight
Turning cycle
Max speed forward
Max speed reverse
Engine size
Clutch type
Gearbox
Front tire
Rear tire
Brakes
Lifting force 3. hitch
Transmission
Differential
Differential lock
Engine
Consumption

Steering

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/k38-3956

Unit

4 WD
124 cm
118 cm
164 cm
29 cm
29 cm
1667 kg
230 cm
25 km/h
25 km/h
1813 cm3
Double
444x%2
6.0-12
11.2x20
Disc
432 kg
Conic
Bevel gear
Jawlock
ZN390T
220

Hydraulic
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The Knegt tractor 30 HP G2 is standard equipped with: power steering, 4Wheel Drive, low and high gearing, differential lock, 2 hydraulic

pumps, 2 double acting hydraulic valves and PTO with two gears. Furthermore, de Knegt tractor is CE approved and has Street admission
throughout Europe. This tractor is also available with lawn tyres. Option: The Stoll front loader is standard equipped with parallel guidance,
quick change system, digging bucket and joystick controls. The Knegt deluxe cab is a well-insulated cab with a complete range of standard
features like: heating, ventilation, two windscreen wipers with wash system, radio with two speakers, 12V outlet, connection for a beacon, four

LED work lamps, large safety-glass windows for great vision and a large door. All Knegt cabins and frontloaders are CE approved. "



