



## Knegt Knegt304G2

Compact tractor with 30 HP



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/k38-3956>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Drive train	4 WD
Rear axle width	124 cm
Front axle width	118 cm
Wheelbase	164 cm
Rear axle clearance	29 cm
Front axle clearance	29 cm
Tare weight	1667 kg
Turning cycle	230 cm
Max speed forward	25 km/h
Max speed reverse	25 km/h
Engine size	1813 cm <sup>3</sup>
Clutch type	Double
Gearbox	4+4x2
Front tire	6.0-12
Rear tire	11.2x20
Brakes	Disc
Lifting force 3. hitch	432 kg
Transmission	Conic
Differential	Bevel gear
Differential lock	Jawlock
Engine	ZN390T
Consumption	220
Steering	Hydraulic

### Description



The Knecht tractor 30 HP G2 is standard equipped with: power steering, 4Wheel Drive, low and high gearing, differential lock, 2 hydraulic pumps, 2 double acting hydraulic valves and PTO with two gears. Furthermore, the Knecht tractor is CE approved and has Street admission throughout Europe. This tractor is also available with lawn tyres. Option: The Stoll front loader is standard equipped with parallel guidance, quick change system, digging bucket and joystick controls. The Knecht deluxe cab is a well-insulated cab with a complete range of standard features like: heating, ventilation, two windscreens with wash system, radio with two speakers, 12V outlet, connection for a beacon, four LED work lamps, large safety-glass windows for great vision and a large door. All Knecht cabins and frontloaders are CE approved. "